
RAID DES NOTAIRES 2024

EXPERTS

CLASSEMENT GENERAL PROVISOIRE APRES ETAPE 1

12/11/2024

1 6 André CHANCE/Patrick GAIGNARD expert 24 0 10 24 16 8 8 1 0 0 91

2 2 Simon NOBILI/Stéphanie MAURRIC expert 104 11 12 68 19 12 29 0 0 0 255 164 164

3 8 Gilles LE NOAN/Alban VOURRON expert 72 30 32 33 6 14 66 4 0 0 257 2 166

4 5 Jean-Philippe ROUX/Christophe BENEFICE expert 134 2 3 53 25 44 69 0 0 0 330 73 239

5 9 Benjamin DELONG/Hemavati RAMASSAMY expert 58 14 42 162 28 26 21 3 0 0 354 24 263

6 10 Loïc MADOIRE/Audrey BRETON-MADOIRE expert 125 43 61 92 42 95 71 8 0 0 537 183 446

7 4 Pierre CALMELS/Pascal DESMIERS de CHENON expert 62 60 22 42 74 62 216 1 0 0 539 2 448

8 11 François-Xavier BOUSQUET/Franck MORISSET expert 88 34 110 90 88 76 145 0 0 0 631 92 540

9 3 Marie-Catherine HERVOUET/Alban POIRIER expert 492 32 27 53 9 25 42 0 0 0 680 49 589

10 1 Anne-Sophie ARNAL/Valérie TARTACEDE-BOLLAERT expert 510 169 125 296 210 32 74 1 0 0 1417 737 1326

11 12 Guillaume ROEHRIG/Sylvie ROEHRIG expert 330 114 536 752 164 99 82 7 0 0 2084 667 1993

12 7 Dominique DEVRIENDT/Frédéric JOUVION expert 60 9 18 580 1260 1260 900 180 0 0 3600 1516 3509
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